
 2025 Riviera Golf Tournament Schedule

Tournament Date Tournament Name Time Tournament Type
Saturday - May 17 Spring Fling 12:00PM RCC Members

Saturday - May 31 Dan Maguire 9:30 AM Private

Sunday - June 8 Young Life 3:00 PM Private

Friday- June 13 RCC 9:00 AM RCC Members 

Saturday - June 14 RCC 9:00 AM RCC Members 

Saturday - June 21 AICF Men 10:00 AM Private

Saturday - July 12 J Mackay 11:30 AM Private

Sunday - July 13 Mike Wolfe 1:00 PM Private

Sunday - July 20 AI Open 1:00 PM Open

Saturday - July 26 Rice Bowl 10:00 AM Private

Saturday - July 26 Heffernan 12:00 PM Private

Sunday - July 27 Jr Golf 9:30 AM Open

Saturday - August 2 Bradley 9:00 AM Private

Sunday - August 10 Ball & Chain 10:00 AM RCC Members

Saturday - August 23 Bonnie Pounder 10:00 AM Private - Women's Club

Sunday - August 24 Bonnie Pounder 10:00 AM Private - Women' Club

Friday - August 29 Bremerton Yacht Club TBD Private

Saturday - August 30 Brumfield 7:30 AM Private

Sunday - August 31 RCC Family Scramble 8:30 AM RCC Members/Family

Tuesday - September 2 Men's Club 12:00 PM Private - Men's Club

Wednesday - September 3 Men's Club 12:00 PM Private - Men's Club

Thursday - September 4 Men's Club 12:00 PM Private - Men's Club

Monday - September 15 Riv Employees 10:00 AM Private 

Friday - September 26  Fall Classic 1:00PM RCC Members

Saturday - September 27 Tacoma Yacht Club TBD Private

Wednesday - October 8 Hole in One 1:00 PM Private - Men's & Women's Club

Saturday - October 11 Hillman Classic TBD Private

PLEASE BOOK ONLINE OR CALL THE PRO SHOP 253-884-3344

OPEN TEE TIMES ARE AVAILABLE ON TOURNAMENT DAYS


